
Calaveras USD Route 18 15-16 Hrs: 6.17        Page: 1 of 2 
School Served: MHE/TMS/CHS Revised: 1/29/2016 – All Previous Editions Obsolete 

ROUTE SYMBOL KEY 

** = Escorted Stop NR = No Reds1 ON = On Roadway OF = Off Roadway 

CS = Child Safety 
Seat 

WC = wheel chair LB = Lap Belt Only NS = No Students 

< = Just Before > = Just After T/A = Turnaround OC = Occasional 

TIME SYM  DIRECTION/STOP   TIME SYM  DIRECTION/STOP 

 

*** NO UNAUTHORIZED ROUTING OR BUS STOPS ALLOWED - 13 CCR 1238 *** 
All routes are subject to change. Time may increase or you may have make-up time.  Route may be required to transport 
additional students at the district’s discretion.   1 No Reds, Do not use Ambers either, Only applicable in compliance with 
VC 22112(e) 

6:25   Pretrip  
6:45   Leave Yard 
  Right Hwy 12 
  Left Hwy 26 
  Left Paloma Rd  
6:56  OF Paloma Rd/Gwinn Mine 
 T/A Gwinn Mine/Paloma Rd 
  Left Paloma Rd  
6:57  Paloma Rd/Edster 
6:58OF NS Paloma Rd/Nine Oaks 
  Left Hwy 26  
7:03**ON NS Hwy 26/7021  
7:05**ON NS Hwy 26/7281  
7:07**OF NS Hwy 26/Howard Lane 
  Right Hwy 49  
7:12 OF  Hwy 49/Golden Gate 
7:14  OF Hwy 49/Vista Verde 
  Left Gold Strike Rd 
7:15  ON NS Gold Strike/Got Rox 
7:20   OF Gold Strike/Gold Strike  
 T/A Gold Strike Way  
7:19 OF  Gold Strike/Leonard 
7:20 OF NS Gold Strike/Hawver Rd 
7:22  ON  ** 1925 
  Right Hwy 49  
7:24  OF Hwy 49/Beverlynn 
7:25  OF Hwy 49/S. Lombardi 
7:28 OF NS Hwy 49/North Lombardi 
  Right Hwy 26  
7:33  NR MHE 

Left Hwy 26 
  Left Hwy 49 
7:41  OF Hwy 49/Golden Gate 
7:43  OFNS Hwy 49/Vista Verde 
  Left Gold Strike Rd  
7:44  Gold Strike Rd/ Got Rox 
7:45  **OF Gold Strike/Trailer Park 
7:48  **ON Gold Strike/N^ Leonard 
7:49  OF Gold Strike Way 
  Right High School St  
7:55  NR GSHS 
7:56  NR CHS 

  Left High School St 
  Right Court St 
  Right Hwy 49 
  Left CUSD  
8:15  Arrive Yard  
  
 
  
Route 16 Will cover this route  
 
1:45  Leave Yard 
 Right Hwy 12 
 Left Hwy 26 
1:58 NR Arrive MHE 
2:10  Leave MHE 
 Left Hwy 26 
 Ahead 26 
2:11OF Hwy 26/Winery 
2:13 OF NS Hwy 26/Howard Lane 
2:15   OFOCHwy 26/2781 
2:22OF      Gwinn Mine/Paloma 

          Left Paloma Rd. 
2:23 Paloma/Edster 
2:24 OF NS Paloma/Nine Oaks  
 Left Hwy 26 
 Right 49 
2:28               Hwy 49/Golden Gate 
2:29              Hwy 49/Vista Verde  

T/A Vista Verde 
2:30OF       Hwy 49/Beverlyn  
 Ahead Hwy 49 
2:33 OF NS Hwy 49/South Lombardi 
 Ahead Hwy 49 
2:35OF OC   Hwy 49/Golden Hills 
                     T/A North Lombardi 
2:37NS Hwy 49/Dump   
 Left Gold Strike Rd 
2:40 ON NS Gold Strike Rd/Got Rox 
 Ahead Gold Strike Rd 
2:41ON Gold Strike Village 
2:43**ON NSGold Strike Rd/Hawver  

Ahead Gold Strike Rd 



Calaveras USD Route 18 15-16 Hrs: 6.17        Page: 2 of 2 
School Served: MHE/TMS/CHS Revised: 1/29/2016 – All Previous Editions Obsolete 

ROUTE SYMBOL KEY 

** = Escorted Stop NR = No Reds1 ON = On Roadway OF = Off Roadway 

CS = Child Safety 
Seat 

WC = wheel chair LB = Lap Belt Only NS = No Students 

< = Just Before > = Just After T/A = Turnaround OC = Occasional 

TIME SYM  DIRECTION/STOP   TIME SYM  DIRECTION/STOP 

 

*** NO UNAUTHORIZED ROUTING OR BUS STOPS ALLOWED - 13 CCR 1238 *** 
All routes are subject to change. Time may increase or you may have make-up time.  Route may be required to transport 
additional students at the district’s discretion.   1 No Reds, Do not use Ambers either, Only applicable in compliance with 
VC 22112(e) 

2:45**ON Gold Strike Rd/Leonard  
2:47 Gold Strike Rd/Gold 

Strike Way 
2:49 SAE 
 Do not drop if parent is 

not there.  Take student 
back to MHE. 

 T/A @ SAE 
 
 
 
 
See Route 16 and 17 TMS and High 

School take home times 
 
  
  
 


